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2021 EMAC Championship - 6/10/2021

Brigthon High School

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 10Houston, Avani1 12.94q

VIPK 11Norris, Mariah2 13.00q

BRGH 10Jackson, Andi3 13.06q

RNGV 10Bullock, Zane4 13.17q

VIPK 10Turner, Jaila5 13.29q

BRGH 12Booth, Kynzi6 13.34q

BRGH 11Kanger, Chase7 13.67q

GATE 10Weeks, Koralynn8 13.82q

PRVI  9Ybarra, Jadyn9 13.86

RNGV 10Davis, Elisha10 14.15

WSTM 11White, Marie11 14.49

NORT 11Cotton, Olivia12 14.91

PRVI  9Lopez, Alena13 14.99

GATE  9Reeves, Charlegh14 15.01

WSTM 11Vargas, Jennifer15 15.39

GATE  9Herrera, Maritza16 15.57

NORT 10Usuda, Kiann17 16.53

PRVI  9Vazquez Sanchez, Liliana18 16.94

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

BRGH 10Jackson, Andi1 26.20q

RNGV 10Bullock, Zane2 26.93q

VIPK 11Norris, Mariah3 27.22q

RNGV 10Houston, Avani4 27.31q

HINK  9Relford, Seilani5 27.39q

VIPK 10Williams, Averi6 27.51q

BRGH 11Kanger, Chase7 28.29q

GATE 10Weeks, Koralynn8 28.32q

RNGV 10Davis, Elisha9 28.40

BRGH  9Howlett, Mariska10 28.66

PRVI  9Ybarra, Jadyn11 29.35

WSTM 11White, Marie12 30.57

WSTM 12McCleave, Brianna13 30.77

HINK 12Montes, Edith14 31.45

NORT 11Cotton, Olivia15 32.00

GATE  9Herrera, Maritza16 32.71

GATE 10Montoya, Angel17 33.64

ADAM  9Castaneda- Sanchez, Ivonne18 34.98

PRVI  9Ruybal, Trinity19 35.22

NORT 10Usuda, Kiann20 35.29

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 10Houston, Avani1 1:01.22q

HINK  9Relford, Seilani2 1:02.44q

BRGH 12Day, Avery3 1:04.15q

BRGH  9Howlett, Mariska4 1:06.55q

PRVI 12Miro, Kaitlyn5 1:07.54q

RNGV 10Matlock, Erin6 1:07.67q

VIPK 10Turner, Jaila7 1:09.08q

WSTM 12McCleave, Brianna8 1:09.46q

BRGH  9Nikolai, Amanda9 1:10.96

RNGV  9Abreo, Jayden10 1:11.00

VIPK 10Knight, Julian11 1:11.24

WSTM 11Macias Garcia, Noely12 1:13.58

GATE 10Weeks, Koralynn13 1:15.00

GATE  9Reeves, Charlegh14 1:17.54

NORT 10Usuda, Kiann15 1:26.61

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

Yr Name         Team Finals

Finals

VIPK 10Dow, Grace1 13:04.49

BRGH  9Nikolai, Danielle2 13:11.80

RNGV 10Vuong, Kyra3 13:46.42

BRGH 10Cronk, Elizabeth4 13:47.43

BRGH 10Yates, Brooklyn5 14:02.46

RNGV 11Wetzel, Chloe6 14:03.31

NORT 12Wosachlo, DeAsia7 14:48.08

RNGV 12Bridgeford, Sarah8 15:32.27

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

VIPK 10McCoy, Kendall1 15.03q

RNGV 10Davis, Elisha2 19.27q

PRVI 11Tanksley, Harmony3 19.73q

BRGH 11McNurlin, Natalie4 19.84q

GATE 10Gebremariam, Tesfana5 20.18q

RNGV  9Bannister, Janyissa6 20.21q

RNGV 11Simpson, Ayana7 20.26q

BRGH 10Ledezma, Jovvana8 20.86q

BRGH  9Stanley, Nevaeh9 21.49

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

VIPK 10McCoy, Kendall1 49.37q

RNGV 11Tran, Vivian2 54.71q

PRVI 11Tanksley, Harmony3 54.96q

GATE 10Gebremariam, Tesfana4 56.34q

VIPK 12DiPentino, Tristyn5 56.35q

NORT 11Cotton, Olivia6 57.28q

BRGH  9Stanley, Nevaeh7 58.58q

RNGV 12Williams, Jalyn8 1:00.45q

RNGV 11Simpson, Ayana9 1:00.52

BRGH 10Ledezma, Jovvana10 1:03.00

BRGH 12Estes, Mallorie11 1:03.48

ADAM  9Castaneda- Sanchez, Ivonne12 1:04.39

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ABrighton High School1 10:18.88

Yates, McKenna 12 Engelhardt, Claire 9

Nikolai, Danielle 9 Day, Avery 12

ARangeview High School2 12:07.65

Bridgeford, Sarah 12 Tsehaye, Eliyana 9

Wolde, Alemensh 9 Mather, Leah 9

ANorthglenn High School3 12:10.99

Wosachlo, DeAsia 12 Clemons, Mymy 11

Ochoa Polvon, Itzel 10 Paswaters, Isabella 10

 
Girls Pole Vault

Yr Name         Team Finals

Finals

RNGV  9Abreo, Jayden1 6-06.00

RNGV 11Tran, Vivian2 6-06.00

PRVI 12Miro, Kaitlyn3 6-06.00

BRGH 10Yates, Brooklyn4 6-00.00

BRGH 11McNurlin, Natalie4 6-00.00

RNGV 12Navarro Corona, Mariel6 6-00.00

BRGH 12Estes, Mallorie7 5-06.00

PRVI 12Daughtrey, Hannah8 5-00.00

 
Girls Long Jump

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 12High, De'Maya1 15-06.00q

RNGV 11Hamilton, Shaylice2 14-05.00q

HINK  9Relford, Seilani3 14-04.25q

BRGH 11Swarr, Allison4 14-03.50q

VIPK 11Norris, Mariah5 14-02.00q

VIPK 12Delcupp, Sophia6 13-09.25q

BRGH 11McNurlin, Natalie7 13-09.00q

GATE  9Reeves, Charlegh8 13-06.50q

NORT 11Cotton, Olivia9 12-11.00

RNGV 10Matlock, Erin10 12-04.50

BRGH 11Koehn, Tessa11 11-10.50

NORT 10Usuda, Kiann12 10-01.50

 
Girls Long Jump

Yr Name         Team Finals

Finals

RNGV 12High, De'Maya1 15-06.00

RNGV 11Hamilton, Shaylice2 14-05.00

HINK  9Relford, Seilani3 14-04.25

BRGH 11Swarr, Allison4 14-03.50

VIPK 11Norris, Mariah5 14-02.00

VIPK 12Delcupp, Sophia6 13-09.25

BRGH 11McNurlin, Natalie7 13-09.00

GATE  9Reeves, Charlegh8 13-06.50
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2021 EMAC Championship - 6/10/2021

Brigthon High School

Results
 
Girls Shot Put

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 11Solarin, Grace1 35-01.00q

HINK 10Swanson, Leilah2 32-07.00q

VIPK 12Jarmon, Delaney3 29-08.00q

VIPK 11Johnson, Alyssa4 29-02.00q

VIPK 11Andrews, Samiah5 29-01.00q

BRGH 11Goforth, Kylee6 28-08.00q

RNGV 12McFall, Dayahna7 26-08.00q

RNGV  9Hendricks, Andrea8 26-06.00q

WSTM 10Duskin, Isabella9 25-10.00

BRGH 11Ortega-Jaquez, Anelyth10 24-05.00

HINK 10Starks, London11 23-09.00

PRVI  9Lovato, Nadyia12 23-08.00

HINK  9Gonzalez-Lima, Ashlie13 22-04.00

PRVI 10Gutierrez, Delilah14 20-09.00

GATE 11Lorie, Jennifer15 20-05.00

PRVI 10Campbell, Mariah16 17-06.00

BRGH  9Nikolai, Amanda16 17-06.00

 
Girls Shot Put

Yr Name         Team Finals

Finals

RNGV 11Solarin, Grace1 35-01.00

HINK 10Swanson, Leilah2 32-07.00

VIPK 12Jarmon, Delaney3 29-08.00

VIPK 11Johnson, Alyssa4 29-02.00

VIPK 11Andrews, Samiah5 29-01.00

BRGH 11Goforth, Kylee6 28-08.00

RNGV 12McFall, Dayahna7 26-08.00

RNGV  9Hendricks, Andrea8 26-06.00
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2021 EMAC Championship - 6/10/2021

Brigthon High School

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 11Ofori-Kuragu, Daryn1 10.99q

RNGV 12White, Daryl2 11.33q

HINK  9Davis Jr., Wondame3 11.34q

VIPK 12Carr, Jaderris4 11.37q

VIPK  9Johnson, Cortlen5 11.48q

VIPK  9Evans Jr, Marcel6 11.49q

RNGV 11Cooks, Donovan7 11.65q

WSTM 10Frazier, Gregory8 11.68q

WSTM 12Manyothwane, Thabo9 11.69

PRVI 11Lovelace, Larenz10 11.73

GATE 10Johnson, Lemarion11 11.74

WSTM 11Lopez, Victor12 11.90

HINK 11Hernandez, Allen13 11.92

GATE 10Oliver, Isaiah14 12.24

BRGH 11Seader, Preston15 12.38

PRVI  9Cowans, Ethan16 12.51

PRVI 11Hines, Noah16 12.51

BRGH 10Clements, Edward18 12.73

NORT 12Julian, Conner19 13.29

HINK  9Castelan, Angel20 13.44

GATE 10Mugongo, Sabato21 13.54

NORT 10Lucero, Gabryal22 13.72

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 11Ofori-Kuragu, Daryn1 22.46q

GATE 12Macias, Omar2 22.58q

VIPK 11Mayfield, Jordan3 22.75q

HINK  9Davis Jr., Wondame4 23.07q

RNGV 12White, Daryl5 23.60q

VIPK 12Carr, Jaderris6 23.67q

PRVI  9Lance, Colton7 23.68q

RNGV 11Smith, Leland8 23.68q

VIPK 11Stuart, Kyvae9 23.78

GATE 10Johnson, Lemarion10 23.86

WSTM 12Manyothwane, Thabo11 24.17

GATE 10Oliver, Isaiah12 24.33

WSTM 11Lor, Quentin13 24.61

WSTM 12Plazola, Osmar14 24.86

HINK 10Starks, Tatum15 25.31

BRGH 11Arceneaux, Esai16 25.32

ADAM 10Lopez, Jaxon17 25.33

BRGH 10Mouritsen, Tyler18 25.96

ADAM 11Rodriguez, Alejandro19 26.05

PRVI 11Hines, Noah20 26.82

NORT 12Kealy, Raymond21 28.01

HINK  9Castelan, Angel22 28.60

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

GATE 12Macias, Omar1 50.77q

RNGV 11McCutcheon, Bryce2 51.12q

VIPK 11Mayfield, Jordan3 51.47q

HINK  9Davis Jr., Wondame4 52.08q

RNGV 10Holland, James5 52.35q

VIPK 11Stuart, Kyvae6 52.46q

HINK 12Garcia, Noe7 54.69q

RNGV 12Norsen, John8 54.98q

BRGH 11Sanchez, Andrew9 55.25

WSTM 12Plazola, Osmar10 55.53

PRVI 11Arellanes, Link11 56.68

GATE 10Johnson, Lemarion12 57.01

VIPK 12Vaughn, Jason13 57.56

ADAM 10Lopez, Jaxon14 57.93

NORT 10Mikelson, Mathew15 58.05

BRGH 10Rock, David16 59.63

HINK 10Starks, Tatum17 59.65

ADAM 11Rodriguez, Alejandro18 1:00.25

PRVI  9Nichols, Benjamin19 1:02.82

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Yr Name         Team Finals

Finals

BRGH 11Hill, Austin1 11:23.63

RNGV 11Mather, Nicholas2 11:25.92

RNGV 12Rivers, Hunter3 11:45.55

BRGH 11Green, Ryan4 11:45.68

VIPK  9Anderson, Cooper5 11:49.63

PRVI 11Lish, Caleb6 11:52.58

RNGV 12Wetzel, Nathan7 11:54.05

BRGH 10Hill, Joshua8 12:25.97

PRVI 11Martinez, Kevin9 12:29.42

NORT 10Plough, Brian10 12:34.03

ADAM 12Herrmann, Jonathon11 12:39.55

NORT 10Hosendove, Marco12 13:01.97

GATE  9Equihua, Henry13 13:11.68

GATE 10Equihua, William14 13:20.37

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 12Nfaoui, Zakary1 14.85q

NORT 12Ortiz, Roberto2 15.35q

RNGV  9Jones, Quincey3 16.69q

RNGV  9Alexander, Jaheim4 16.92q

NORT 12Case, Spencer5 16.96q

PRVI 11Velasquez, Johnny6 18.41q

BRGH 11O'Callaghan, Ryan7 18.49q

BRGH  9Schoepp, Izaiah8 20.12q

BRGH  9Sanchez, Elias9 22.29

NORT 10Mikelson, Mathew10 22.68

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

NORT 12Ortiz, Roberto1 43.12q

RNGV 12Mural, Quentin2 43.28q

RNGV 12Nfaoui, Zakary3 43.62q

BRGH 11O'Callaghan, Ryan4 43.92q

NORT 12Case, Spencer5 44.99q

RNGV 11Ramirez, Armando6 45.10q

VIPK 10Kloberdanz, Reese7 47.11q

BRGH 10Stanley, Preston8 47.33q

BRGH  9Schoepp, Izaiah9 49.57

NORT 10Lucero, Gabryal10 57.12

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ARangeview High School1 9:01.51

Brown, Demetrious 10 Lopez, Jose 10

Broderick, Jacob 12 Rivers, Hunter 12

ABrighton High School2 9:20.38

Hill, Austin 11 Hill, Joshua 10

Green, Ryan 11 Federocko, Connor 10

ANorthglenn High School3 9:49.89

Manil, Atiir 11 Recio Martinez, Daniel 11

Plough, Brian 10 Gordon, Dominic 11

AVista Peak High School4 10:11.98

Knight, Maliki 10 Anderson, Cooper 9

Leadens, Jason 9 Pouliot, Anders 11

AGateway High School5 10:25.78

Equihua, William 10 Equihua, Henry 9

Vu, Long 11 Marfo, Michael 12

 
Boys High Jump

Yr Name         Team Finals

Finals

RNGV 10Frazier, Kevin1 5-07.00

VIPK 10Kloberdanz, Reese2 5-06.00

BRGH 10Rock, David3 5-04.00

RNGV 10Jenkins, Kevin4 5-04.00

PRVI 10Morris, Jalen5 5-02.00

RNGV 12Ongala, Joe5 5-02.00

PRVI 11Peterson, Nolan7 5-02.00

PRVI 12Diaz, Leandro8 5-00.00

VIPK 11King, Tailan9 4-10.00

BRGH 11Arceneaux, Esai10 4-08.00

BRGH 10Stanley, Preston--- NH

 
Boys Triple Jump

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 12Dembele, Ismael1 42-08.00q

RNGV 10Frazier, Kevin2 38-07.50q

PRVI 12Diaz, Leandro3 36-06.50q
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2021 EMAC Championship - 6/10/2021

Brigthon High School

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys Triple Jump)

HINK  9Castelan, Angel4 35-08.25q

PRVI 11Peterson, Nolan5 34-03.00q

VIPK  9Isaac, Truth5 34-03.00q

BRGH 11O'Callaghan, Ryan7 34-02.00q

BRGH 10Stanley, Preston8 33-11.50q

BRGH 11Seader, Preston9 33-10.00

VIPK 10Kloberdanz, Reese10 32-06.00

 
Boys Triple Jump

Yr Name         Team Finals

Finals

RNGV 12Dembele, Ismael1 42-08.00

RNGV 10Frazier, Kevin2 38-07.50

PRVI 12Diaz, Leandro3 36-06.50

HINK  9Castelan, Angel4 35-08.25

PRVI 11Peterson, Nolan5 34-03.00

VIPK  9Isaac, Truth6 34-03.00

BRGH 11O'Callaghan, Ryan7 34-02.00

BRGH 10Stanley, Preston8 33-11.50

 
Boys Discus Throw

YrLane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RNGV 11Kilmer, Jacob1 126-03q

RNGV 11Appiah, Austin2 124-07q

VIPK 12Jarmon, Donovan3 118-00q

PRVI 12Diaz, Leandro4 116-08q

VIPK 12Acosta, Justin5 113-00q

PRVI 10Loya, Benito6 108-08q

VIPK  9Hunholz, Nathan7 108-07q

GATE 11Landeros, Manuel8 98-05q

WSTM 11Romero, Angel9 95-06

HINK 10Makoni, Simione10 93-05

HINK 12Garcia, Noe11 93-00

GATE 11Moreno Avila, Mario12 90-04

GATE 11Flores, Alejandro13 82-11

WSTM  9Garcia, Ceezer14 80-09

BRGH 10Rodriguez-Perez, Sebastian15 80-07

PRVI  9Nichols, Benjamin16 78-09

ADAM 10Gutierrez, Maximus17 76-04

WSTM 10Rosales, Kiko18 76-00

NORT 11Lo, Nathan19 71-07

NORT 12Boes, Dylan20 70-01

NORT 11Vanegas, Conrado--- ND

RNGV 12Bridges, Julian--- ND

BRGH 10Cuevas, Hayden--- ND

 
Boys Discus Throw

Yr Name         Team Finals

Finals

RNGV 11Kilmer, Jacob1 126-03

RNGV 11Appiah, Austin2 124-07

VIPK 12Jarmon, Donovan3 118-00

PRVI 12Diaz, Leandro4 116-08

VIPK 12Acosta, Justin5 113-00

PRVI 10Loya, Benito6 108-07

VIPK  9Hunholz, Nathan6 108-07

GATE 11Landeros, Manuel8 98-05


